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Week 1

Saturday, April 19
Sunday, April 20

Monday, April 21

Tuesday, April 22

Wednesday, April 23

'—Thursday, April 24

Friday, April 25

Saturday, April 26

Week 2
Sunday, April 27
Monday, April 28

Tuesday, April 29

G

07.00

09.00 - 12.00
12.00 - 13.30
13.30 - 17.00

18.00 - 20.00
09.00 - 12.00
12.00 - 13.30
13.30 - 17.00

18.00 - 20.00
09.00 - 12.00
12.00 - 13.30
13.30 - 17.00

18.00 — 20.00
09.00 - 12.00
12.00 - 13.30
13.30 - 17.00
18.00 - 20.00
09.00 - 12.00
12.00 - 13.30
13.30 - 17.00

18.00 - 20.00

Check — in at the airport
Arrive London

Transfer to Host Family
ESL Class

Lunch

Brighton Tour

Dinner with Host

ESL Class

Lunch

Dinner with Host

ESL Class

Lunch

Dinner with Host

ESL Class

Lunch

Dinner with Host
ESL Class
Lunch

Dinner with Host

Free day with Host family

Free day with Host family

09.00 - 12.00
12.00 - 13.30
13.30 - 17.00

18.00 - 20.00
09.00 - 12.00
12.00 - 13.30

N § b/

ESL Class
Lunch

Dinner with Host
ESL Class

Lunch



Wednesday, April 30

Thursday, May 1

Friday, May 2

Saturday, May 3

Week 3
Sunday, May 4
~Monday, May 5

Tuesday, May 6

Wednesday, May 7

Thursday, May 8

Friday, May 9

CoCow

13.30 - 17.00

18.00 - 20.00
09.00 - 12.00
12.00 - 13.30
13.30 - 17.00

18.00 - 20.00
09.00 - 12.00
12.00 - 13.30
13.30 - 17.00

18.00 - 20.00
19.00 - 20.30
09.00 - 12.00
12.00 - 13.30
13.30 - 17.00

18.00 - 19.00

Dinner with Host
ESL Class

Lunch

Dinner with Host
ESL Class

Lunch

Dinner with Host

Making Cookies with teachers
ESL Class

Lunch

Dinner with Host

Free day with host family

Free day with host family

09.00 - 12.00
12.00 - 13.30
1530 - 17.00

18.00 - 20.00
09.00 - 12.00
12.00 - 13.30
13.30 - 17.00

18.00 - 20.00
09.00 - 12.00
12.00 - 13.30
13.30 - 17.00

18.00 - 20.00
09.00 - 12.00
12.00 ~ 1330
13.30 - 17.00

18.00 - 19.00
19.00 - 20.30
09.00 - 12.00

KPS I

ESL Class

Lunch

Dinner with Host
ESL Class

Lunch

Dinner with Host
ESL Class

Lunch

Dinner with Host
ESL Class

Lunch

Dinner with Host
Conversation Club
ESL Class



12.00 - 13.30
13.30 - 17.00

18.00 - 20.00
Saturday, May 10 14.00
Sunday, May 11 -

. JUIVIINaNgns

Lunch

Dinner with Host
leave for London
Flight to Bangkok
Arrive BKK
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